
ISSUE ID: 2008/F/53 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
19-DEC-2008 AND 25-DEC-2008





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 19-DEC-2008 AND 25-DEC-2008

3CRO GAZETTE, MONDAY, 05th January 2009

50748
57630

72553
84213

233148

282616

290638
324172
338919

359618

440516
442376

448297

453405

459700
462044

465060

465081

19/12/2008
23/12/2008

22/12/2008
23/12/2008

23/12/2008

23/12/2008

23/12/2008
22/12/2008
22/12/2008

23/12/2008

23/12/2008
23/12/2008

19/12/2008

23/12/2008

23/12/2008
23/12/2008

23/12/2008

19/12/2008

3 M (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To HAXTON LIMITED
THOMAS MONTGOMERY LIMITED Changed To THOMAS
MONTGOMERY HOLDINGS LIMITED
CREGANNA Changed To CRGMD HOLDINGS
MAROTTA (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To AMPAC ISP DUBLIN
LIMITED
MAROTTA HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To AMPAC ISP
HOLDINGS LIMITED
AVR-SAFEWAY LIMITED Changed To VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ROM HI-TECH LIMITED Changed To PHILIA T.I.A.
CREGANNA MEDICAL DEVICES Changed To CREGANNA
MACTEC IRELAND LIMITED Changed To D&A SCIENTIFIC
LIMITED
AMPACK SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
MANAHAN SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED
ROUEN LIMITED Changed To SIAC BBP WEST LIMITED
ORMSBY WALL & CEILING SUPPLIES LIMITED Changed To
BRIGHT SAFETY AND TRAINING LIMITED
SOURCE CARS LIMITED Changed To JONATHAN'S CATERING
LIMITED
THOMAS MONTGOMERY HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To
THOMAS MONTGOMERY  LIMITED
E-XAMIT LIMITED Changed To JEJC LIMITED
BEALTAINE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED Changed To MERATRIX
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
FORNITI IRELAND LIMITED Changed To FORNITTI IRELAND
LIMITED
HAXTON LIMITED Changed To 3M IRELAND LIMITED


