



ISSUE ID: 2008/F/53

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 19-DEC-2008 AND 25-DEC-2008

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 19-DEC-2008 AND 25-DEC-2008

	REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 19-DEC-2008 AND 25-DEC-2008						
Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name		Date Of Registration	
50748	3 M (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To HAXTON LIMITED	19/12/2008					
57630	THOMAS MONTGOMERY LIMITED Changed To THOMAS MONTGOMERY HOLDINGS LIMITED	23/12/2008					
72553	CREGANNA Changed To CRGMD HOLDINGS	22/12/2008					
84213	MAROTTA (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To AMPAC ISP DUBLIN LIMITED						
233148	MAROTTA HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To AMPAC ISP HOLDINGS LIMITED	23/12/2008					
282616	AVR-SAFEWAY LIMITED Changed To VEOLIA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED						
290638	ROM HI-TECH LIMITED Changed To PHILIA T.I.A.	23/12/2008					
324172	CREGANNA MEDICAL DEVICES Changed To CREGANNA	22/12/2008					
338919	MACTEC IRELAND LIMITED Changed To D&A SCIENTIFIC LIMITED	22/12/2008					
359618	AMPACK SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To MANAHAN SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED	23/12/2008					
440516	ROUEN LIMITED Changed To SIAC BBP WEST LIMITED	23/12/2008					
442376	ORMSBY WALL & CEILING SUPPLIES LIMITED Changed To	23/12/2008					
448297	BRIGHT SAFETY AND TRAINING LIMITED SOURCE CARS LIMITED Changed To JONATHAN'S CATERING	19/12/2008					
453405	LIMITED THOMAS MONTGOMERY HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To	23/12/2008					
	THOMAS MONTGOMERY LIMITED	00405					
459700 462044	E-XAMIT LIMITED Changed To JEJC LIMITED BEALTAINE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED Changed To MERATRIX	23/12/2008 23/12/2008					
465060	PRODUCTIONS LIMITED FORNITI IRELAND LIMITED Changed To FORNITTI IRELAND LIMITED	23/12/2008					
465081	HAXTON LIMITED Changed To 3M IRELAND LIMITED	19/12/2008					